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Terrasse
Beton
9,67 m2

Zimmer 1
Parkett
13,24 m2

Bad
Fliesen
5,87 m2

Wohn-Essbereich
Parkett
31,20 m2

 WC
Fliesen
1,81 m2

 AR
Fliesen
2,46 m2

Vorraum
Parkett
13,51 m2

Zimmer  2
Parkett
13,67 m2

Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Wohn-Essbereich
Vorraum
WC
Bad
Abstellraum

Gesamt

Terrasse

13,24 m²
13,67 m²
31,20 m²
13,51 m²

1,81 m²
5,87 m²
2,46 m²

81,76 m²

9,67 m²
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